
n46gld
Text Box
Obligated in 2022

n46gld
Text Box
Obligated in 2022

n46gld
Text Box
Obligated in 2022

n46gld
Text Box
Obligated in 2022

n46gld
Text Box
Obligated in 2022

n46gld
Text Box
Obligated in 2022

n46gld
Text Box
* Obligated in FFY 2022 and is not included in FFY 2023 total awarded amount

n46gld
Text Box
       $8,207,500               $0

n46gld
Text Box
* 

n46gld
Text Box
* 

n46gld
Text Box
* 

n46gld
Text Box
* 

n46gld
Text Box
* 

n46gld
Text Box
* 

n46gld
Text Box
* 

n46gld
Text Box
OBLIGATED FFY 2023

n46gld
Text Box
OBLIGATED FFY 2023

n46gld
Text Box
2023 FINAL

n46gld
Text Box
Obligated in 2022



n46gld
Text Box
Obligated in 2022

n46gld
Text Box
Obligated in 2022

n46gld
Text Box
* 

n46gld
Text Box
* 

n46gld
Text Box
Obligated in 2022

n46gld
Text Box
* 

n46gld
Text Box
* Obligated in FFY 2022 and is not included in FFY 2023 total awarded amount

n46gld
Text Box
            $3,694,877              $3,217,700

n46gld
Text Box
$2,175,709                            $0

n46gld
Text Box
$477,177                            $0

n46gld
Text Box
$1,112,414                             $0

n46gld
Text Box
low-bid

n46gld
Text Box
low-bid

n46gld
Text Box
low-bid

n46gld
Text Box
              $3,288,123                          $0

n46gld
Text Box
          $15,190,439        $3,217,700

n46gld
Line



n46gld
Text Box
$1,556,506                    1,245,205

n46gld
Text Box
$1,713,208                             $0

n46gld
Text Box
low-bid

n46gld
Text Box
low-bid

n46gld
Text Box
low-bid

n46gld
Text Box
$2,149,606                     $1,245,205



n46gld
Text Box
$747,135                            $0

n46gld
Text Box
low-bid

n46gld
Text Box
low-bid

n46gld
Text Box
$60,778,043                                  $0

n46gld
Text Box
          $83,692,249         $16,133,305

n46gld
Line



n46gld
Text Box
$687,455                 $549,964

n46gld
Text Box
$1,375,573             $1,100,458

n46gld
Text Box
low-bid

n46gld
Text Box
low-bid

n46gld
Text Box
       $8,819,573                $4,644,458

n46gld
Text Box
             $982,155                $844,664

n46gld
Text Box
       $9,801,728                $5,489,122

n46gld
Line



n46gld
Text Box
$1,320,540                  $760,166

n46gld
Text Box
low-bid

n46gld
Text Box
Not Awarded - Will Re-advertise

n46gld
Text Box
       $14,523,440             $7,347,866





n46gld
Text Box
$1,452,483                $1,148,694

n46gld
Text Box
low-bid

n46gld
Text Box
Not Awarded - Will re-advertise

n46gld
Text Box
Pending Award

n46gld
Text Box
       $33,995,283           $32,705,994

n46gld
Text Box
       $74,828,723         $172,012,926

n46gld
Text Box
     $183,513,139         $199,529,156

n46gld
Line

n46gld
Line

n46gld
Text Box
     $107,559,567        $107,559,567 



12/05/23Print Date: 2024 Page 1 of  11

Fiscal Year

2024

NH Route 16 Resurf acing of  a section NH 

Route 16

[GRR *, Pav e-T2-Resurf ]

Boy nton St Resurf acing of  tier 2 roadway  in 

District 5

[GRR *, Pav e-T2-Resurf ]

US Route 3/NH Route 28 Resurf acf ing one 

section of  US Route 3/NH Route 28

[GRR *, Pav e-T2-Resurf ]

Various Replacement of  NCHRP-350 terminals 

with MASH terminals, in the southern portion of

the state.

[HSIP *, TRR *]

Central Turnpike Pav ing Central Resurf acing

[TRR *]

US 3 Resurf acing v arious roadway s in District 

1

[GRR *, Pav e-T2-Resurf ]

Eastern Turnpike Pav ing Eastern Resurf acing

[TRR *]

Valley  Cross Road ov er Wildcat Brook Bridge 

Rehabilitation-Valley  Cross Rd ov er Wildcat 

Brook-Br. #153/066

[SAB *]

US Route 4 & NH Route 125  Resurf acing 

sections of  US Route 4 and NH Route 125

[Pav e-T2-Resurf ]

Project Description
Target

Ad Date

Approx.

Contract Amt.

Federal

Dollars

MILTON-WAKEFIELD

 44071

  X-A005(331)

BEDFORD

 44030

  X-A005(292)

MANCHESTER-PEMBROKE

 44069

  X-A005(329)

STATEWIDE SOUTH GUARDRAIL

 43993

  X-A005(281)

CENTRAL TURNPIKE PAVING

 44145

COLEBROOK-COLUMBIA/STRATFORD

 44029

  X-A005(291)

EASTERN TURNPIKE PAVING

 44146

JACKSON

 40808

(LPA)

LEE/EPSOM-LEE

 44019

  X-A005(332)

Project Name / Number

October Monthly Total

 $4,084,300

 $884,700

 $5,907,600

 $772,200

 $4,972,900

 $2,993,900

 $2,853,100

 $1,701,200

 $10,011,900

 $4,084,300

 $884,700

 $5,907,600

 $540,600

 $0

 $2,993,900

 $0

 $0

 $10,011,900

03-Oct-23

10-Oct-23

10-Oct-23

10-Oct-23

17-Oct-23

17-Oct-23

17-Oct-23

23-Oct-23

24-Oct-23

 $34,181,800  $24,423,000

NH DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION * DIVISION OF PROJECT DEVELOPMENT

ADVERTISING SCHEDULE

low-bid

low-bid

low-bid

low-bid

low-bid

low-bid

low-bid

low-bid

October 2023
Contact Person: Ronald Grandmaison

Contact Person: Ronald Grandmaison

Contact Person: Ronald Grandmaison

Contact Person: Kirk Mudgett

Contact Person: Sam Newsom

Contact Person: Ronald Grandmaison

Contact Person: Sam Newsom

Contact Person: Leah Sav age

Contact Person: Ronald Grandmaison

n46gld
Text Box
OBLIGATED FFY 2023

n46gld
Text Box
OBLIGATED FFY 2023

n46gld
Text Box
Obligated in 2024

n46gld
Text Box
Obligated in 2024

n46gld
Text Box
Obligated in 2024

n46gld
Text Box
** Obligated in FFY 2024 and included in FFY 2024 total funding amount

n46gld
Text Box
** 

n46gld
Text Box
** 

n46gld
Text Box
** 

n46gld
Text Box
            $24,654,600          $24,654,600 



12/05/23Print Date: 2024 Page 2 of  11

Fiscal Year

2024

Rail Trail Construct multi-use path along Baker 

St, Brown Av e, Dubisz St, and Sundial Av e. 

(14-25TAP)

[TA *]

Bond Street ov er Nissitissit Riv er Bridge 

Rehabilitation-Bond Street ov er Nissitissit 

Riv er-Br. #088/074

[SAB *]

NH 12 NH 12 &  NORTH STREET INTERSECTION

RELOCATION {MUPCA AND Demo ID NH039 & 

NH059}

[Ear-NH027, Ear-NH030, Ear-NH039, Ear-

NH047, Ear-NH059, Ear-NH086, Federal-Aid-

LPA, MUPCA*, NON-PAR (dot), NON-PAR 

(other), Other Fed Aid]

Lahay e Driv e  Construct bicy cle and 

pedestrian improv ements along Lahay e Dr f rom

NH Rte 120 to Mount Support Rd

[TA *]

US Route 3 Replacement of  an existing 

concrete box culv ert (US 3) located 1000' 

north of  Jordan Hill Rd.

[CRDR *]

NH Route 28 Resurf acing of  NH Route 28 in 

District 5

[GRR *, NON-PAR (other), Pav e-T2-Resurf ]

NH25/NH113, NH 11, NH 11D, NH 28, & NH 28A

Resurf acing of  sections of  NH25/NH113, NH 

11, NH 11D, NH 28, and NH 28A

[Pav e-T2-Resurf ]

I-93 Preserv ation of  4 bridges in Littleton 

carry ing I-93 ov er Ammonoosuc Riv er and 

NHRR(ABD).

[Bridg-T1-2-Main-Pres]

Project Description
Target

Ad Date

Approx.

Contract Amt.

Federal

Dollars

MANCHESTER

 40428

  X-A004(399)

(LPA)

BROOKLINE

 41408

  X-A005(227)

(LPA)

CLAREMONT

 13248

  X-MGS-STP-X-0131(039)

(LPA)

LEBANON

 41366

  X-A004(617)

(LPA)

COLUMBIA

 43441

  X-A005(109)

SALEM-DERRY

 44028

  X-A005(290)

STATEWIDE

 44070

  X-A005(330)

LITTLETON

 43809

  X-A005(203)

Project Name / Number

First Quarter Total

November Monthly Total

December Monthly Total

 $867,200

 $1,071,100

 $7,505,500

 $909,200

 $1,046,300

 $4,893,600

 $8,409,100

 $5,268,500

 $693,800

 $0

 $4,387,800

 $727,400

 $1,046,300

 $4,884,200

 $8,409,100

 $5,268,500

01-Nov -23

15-Nov -23

27-Nov -23

15-Dec-23

02-Jan-24

09-Jan-24

09-Jan-24

16-Jan-24

 $9,443,800

 $909,200

 $5,081,600

 $727,400

 $44,534,800  $30,232,000

November 2023

December 2023

January 2024

Contact Person: Tom Jameson

Contact Person: Julie Av enant

Contact Person: Kev in  Russell

Contact Person: Kev in  Russell

Contact Person: Kirk Mudgett

Contact Person: Ronald Grandmaison

Contact Person: Ronald Grandmaison

Contact Person: Dav id Scott

n46gld
Text Box
Obligated in 2024

n46gld
Text Box
Obligated in 2024

n46gld
Text Box
 

n46gld
Text Box
** Obligated in FFY 2024 and included in FFY 2024 total funding amount

n46gld
Text Box
** 

n46gld
Text Box
** 

n46gld
Text Box
                 $0                          $0

n46gld
Text Box
 

n46gld
Text Box
           

n46gld
Text Box
Not Awarded - Will re-advertise



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
$48,144,780 

Program Totals 

Federal           $224,183,753  

Betterment             $24,035,884  

SB367             $23,936,842  

Turnpike             $36,691,203  

Other               $7,089,407  

Total           $315,937,090  

Program Totals 

Federal                 $48,144,780  

Betterment                                 $0 

SB367                                 $0  

Turnpike                 $15,590,509  

Other                   $4,092,870  

Grants                 $20,000,000 

Total                 $87,828,159  

Program Totals 

Federal               $272,328,533   
Betterment                 $24,035,884  

SB367                 $23,936,842 

Turnpike                 $52,281,712  

Other                 $11,182,277 
Grants                 $20,000,000 

Total $403,765,249 

Projects Ad Date Approx. Contract Amt. Federal Dollars 

NEWINGTON - DOVER (11238S) 7/25/2023    $42,380,800          $4,629,721 

PORTSMOUTH, NH - KITTERY, ME (15731C) 9/12/2023             $38,026,912         $38,026,912 

CLARMONT (13248) 11/27/2023               $7,420,447           $5,488,147  

Total                87,828,159         $48,144,780 

NH DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION * DIVISION OF PROJECT DEVELOPMENT 

ADVERTISING SCHEDULE FINAL FINAL 

Fiscal Year 

2023 

Final Advertising Schedule Breakdown for Project Obligated in 
Federal Fiscal Year 2023 

 

Low Bid Awarded 

Total Advertised 

Not Awarded* 

*Projects – Not Awarded (No Low Bid) 




